9. Sommernachtslauf

Schilerlauf B

Results by Gender

Rk  No Name

Female

218 EBERHARD Eva

288 LANG Marion

247 KAMPER Miriam

228 SENEKOWITSCH Eva
282 WAIDACHER Paulina
267 SEIGER Miriam

231 WOLF Leonie

238 FAULAND Lina
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280 JAGIELLO Hanna

249 KOCHL AnnaLena
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266 SCHOBEGGER Katharina
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222 NEDELKO Romana
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268 STEHRING Luisa
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281 KRIBITZ Eva
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255 MAYER Alena
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239 FEYERER Katharina
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257 NEUBAUER Anna

N
a1

262 RAPPOLD Sophia
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248 KOBENZ Isabell
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246 KAMPER Sofia
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286 PERCHTHALER Elena
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259 QUINZ Angelika
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260 QUINZ Elisabeth
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258 PFANDL Julia
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236 DIETHARD Sahra
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271 WEISS Sophia
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291 ILLMAIER Hannah
225 PRIMAS Sarah

227 SAIGER Alisa

274 BISCHOF Hannah

283 PERCHRHALER Elena
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City

Kleinlobming
Trofaiach

St. Margarethen
Spielberg
Knittelfeld

St. Margarethen

St Margarethen/Knittelf.

Gaal

St. Margarethen
Graz

St. Margarethen
Seckau

St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
Judenburg
Knittelfeld

St. Margarethen
Fels Am Wagram
St. Margarethen
Kobenz

St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
Kobenz

St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
Knittelfeld
Spielberg
Kleinlobming

Obdach

Club

Nordic Skiteam Trofaiach
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

Athletik Club Murtal

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

VS St. Margarethen

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

Athletik Club Murtal

Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF
VS St. Margarethen

Cat | Rk

ulzw | 1
ul2w | 2
ui2w | 3
ulow |1
ul2w | 4
ulow | 2
ul2w | 5
ulow | 3
ui2w| 6
ulow | 4
ulaw |7
Ul2w |8
ul2w |9
ulow |5
u1ow | 6
ulow |7
ulow | 8
ulow |9
Ul2w | 10
U10w | 10
U12w | 11
Ul2w| 12
Ul2w| 13
Ulow | 11
ulow | 12
Ulow | 13
Ulow | 14
Ulow | 15
Ulow | 16
Ul2w | 14
ulow | 17
Ul2w | 15
Ulow | 18
ulow | 19
Ulow
ul2w
ulow
ulow
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Time

03:38.4
03:48.2
04:02.6
04:10.4
04:11.3
04:13.2
04:15.9
04:23.2
04:23.7
04:29.7
04:30.8
04:43.2
04:48.3
04:51.7
04:56.9
04:58.9
05:00.4
05:00.8
05:01.4
05:02.7
05:18.9
05:25.7
05:28.4
05:28.7
05:41.0
05:45.9
05:54.0
05:57.6
06:02.2
06:18.0
06:20.6
06:28.7
06:31.7
06:47.5

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

07.06.2024

Diff Pace

+09.7
+24.2
+31.9
+32.8
+34.7
+37.5
+44.7
+45.2
+51.2
+52.3
+01:04.7
+01:09.9
+01:13.2
+01:18.5
+01:20.5
+01:22.0
+01:22.4
+01:22.9
+01:24.2
+01:40.4
+01:47.2
+01:49.9
+01:50.2
+02:02.5
+02:07.5
+02:15.5
+02:19.1
+02:23.7
+02:39.5
+02:42.2
+02:50.2
+02:53.2
+03:09.0
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9. Sommernachtslauf

Schilerlauf B

Results by Gender

Rk  No

Male
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229
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224
278
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Name

FEYEL Elias
HAUSBERGER Timo
SONNLEITNER Sebastian
HABERLEITNER Dominik
LUSCHIN Roland
POCHTRAGER Philipp
FAULAND Nico

REISZ Matteo
DORFLINGER Matteo
LANGMAIER Felix
WALCH Alexander
SKOFF Matteo
HAUBMANN Jonas
ZITZENBACHER Georg
RIESS Leon

HARTNER Oliver
AUMAYR Emil
STUCKLER Lukas
LANGMAIER Jakob
PFANDL Lukas
STEHRING Paul
SCHLACHER Maximilian
MAYER Peter

HAID Julian

LEITNER Thomas
LANGMAIER Armin
HAUSER Milian
FEYERER Julian
LIEBFAHRT-BISCHOF Jakob
STEINWIDDER Alexander
MASSER Lukas
SCHLACHER Florian
TROGER Martin

REITER Jakob
CAMPEAN Elias

GLATZ Felix
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City

Zeltweg

St. Margarethen
Stadlhof

St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
Spielberg
Spielberg
Judenburg
Judenburg

St. Margarethen
Maria Buch
Judenburg
Kobenz
Judenburg
Knittelfeld

St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
Spielberg

St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
Spielberg

St. Margarethen
Obdach
Margarethen
Wett

St. Margarethen
St. Margarethen
Knittelfeld

St. Margarethen

St. Margarethen

Club

Athletik Club Murtal

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

SC Gaal

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
KBG/Dimove

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

Running Team Lannach

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld
VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

VS St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

Cat | Rk

ui2m|1
ul2m|2
ulzm |3
ulzm| 4
ulom|1
uiom| 2
u12m|5
uUl0m |3
uiom| 4
uizm|6
Ul0m | 5
Ul0m | 6
uUl0m | 7
uizm|7
Ul0m | 8
ul2m |8
u12m|9
u1om|9
U10m | 10
u12m| 10
ui2m| 11
uizm| 12
uiom| 11
Ulom| 12
Ul2m| 13
U10om | 13
U10m | 14
U10m | 15
Ul0m | 16
ulom | 17
Ul0m | 18
u10m| 19
Uil2m
U10m
Ui0m
U10m
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Time

03:18.4
03:26.3
03:39.4
03:53.2
03:55.7
04:08.7
04:09.4
04:09.4
04:12.2
04:15.7
04:16.4
04:16.6
04:18.0
04:18.4
04:22.4
04:24.1
04:31.7
04:33.1
04:34.9
04:35.4
04:35.9
04:37.1
04:41.9
04:46.7
04:48.0
04:49.4
04:49.6
04:50.4
04:51.2
04:57.7
05:10.7
06:55.7

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

07.06.2024

Diff Pace

+07.9
+21.0
+34.8
+37.3
+50.3
+51.0
+51.0
+53.8
+57.2
+58.0
+58.2
+59.5
+01:00.0
+01:04.0
+01:05.7
+01:13.2
+01:14.7
+01:16.5
+01:17.0
+01:17.5
+01:18.7
+01:23.5
+01:28.3
+01:29.5
+01:31.0
+01:31.2
+01:32.0
+01:32.8
+01:39.3
+01:52.3

+03:37.3
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